
1-30

1-15

1-2

1-1

1-14

1-16

1-17

1-6

1-5

1-20

1-4

1-3

1-19

1-18

1-32

2-46

1-40

1-46
2-52

1-33

1-39

1-31

1-38
1-7

1-23

1-22

1-34

1-9

1-25

1-35

1-24

1-8

1-11
1-41

1-26

1-10

1-13

1-29

1-12
1-37

2

1

3

4

1-27

19

21

20

17

16

1-28

1-21

18

11

12

5

6

7

8

9

10

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

清水　龍太

村井　栄輔

明治大学

野田　嘉明 福岡大学

43

川端　恭平 日本体育大学

工藤宏次郎 富士大学

戸嶋　正輝 岡山商科大学

44

39

40

41

42

近畿大学

畠山　　謙 道都大学

新井　優来 筑波大学

北見　　剛

金沢学院大学

関西大学

高橋　達矢 東海大学

長谷川　賢

山口　陽平

37

38

15

木下　泰成

福岡大学

新保　辰矩 道都大学

二階堂大輔

出羽　拓馬 桐蔭横浜大学

久保田　誠 慶應義塾大学

増田　龍二 日本大学

山梨学院大学

河口　和也 拓殖大学

明治大学

山内　翔太 ノースアジア大学

小坂惇史郎 北陸大学

清水　博紀 甲南大学

東京

東北

中四国

関西

北海道

関東

平成20年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)

東京

東北

関東

東京

明治大学東京

稲田　　将

東京

九州

山本　宜秀

関東

北信越

九州

関西

東京

東京

東京

東京

越川　辰一

東海

100㎏

45 出口　博基 名城大学

北海道

北信越

関西

東海

久保寺佑次郎流通経済大学関東

武井　寛明東海大学

道都大学

愛知大学

山本　紹平近畿大学

戸邊　竜二

中四国

東京

東海

三宅　恵介

秋田大学東北

山梨学院大学

東京

東海大学

ﾊﾞﾄﾄﾙｶﾞﾃﾑｰﾚﾝ日本大学

武田　大吾

西川　和秀

緑川　和輝

35

石本　光樹東洋大学

外村　健行名城大学

筑波大学関東

内林　晃平近畿大学関西

宮本　丈嗣熊本大学九州

徳山大学

岡山商科大学中四国 東京

武田　裕介金沢学院大学北信越

36

13

14 1-36

北海道

志村　優太日本体育大学東京

関東

林田　洸己明治大学東京

関西

蘆谷　誠治

濵田　恭輔福岡大学九州

山本　明典天理大学関西


