## 平成20年度 全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)

			1						
東京	明治大学	山本 宜秀	1	1-14 100kg	1-22	23	清水 龍太	明治大学	東京
東海	愛知大学	稲田 将	2	1-30	1-34	24	野田 嘉明	福岡大学	九州
関東	流通経済大学	久保寺佑次郎	3	1-15	1-34	25	戸嶋 正輝	岡山商科大学	中四国
東京	日本大学	パトトルカ゚テムーレン	4	1-1	1-23	26	村井 栄輔	近畿大学	関西
東北	秋田大学	越川 辰一	5	1-38	1-40	27	川端 恭平	日本体育大学	東京
東京	東海大学	武井 寛明	6	1.10	1-24	28	工藤宏次郎	富士大学	東北
関西	近畿大学	内林 晃平	7	1-16	1-24	29	畠山謙	道都大学	北海道
九州	熊本大学	宮本 丈嗣	8	1-31	1-35	30	新井 優来	筑波大学	関東
中四国	徳山大学	西大 田 五	9	1-17	1-25	31	河口 和也	拓殖大学	東京
東京	東洋大学	石本 光樹	10	<b>-,</b>	46 1-9	32	小坂惇史郎	北陸大学	北信越
関東	筑波大学	三宅 恵介	11	1-3 2-46 2-52 1-	1-9	33	清水 博紀	甲南大学	関西
東京	日本体育大学	志村 優太	12	1-18	1-26	34	木下 泰成	明治大学	東京
北信越	金沢学院大学	武田 裕介	13	1-32	1-20	35	山内 翔太	ノースアジア大学	東北
東海	名城大学	外村 健行	14	1-19	1-36	36	緑川 和輝	山梨学院大学	関東
中四国	岡山商科大学	蘆谷 誠治	15	1-18	1-27	37	高橋 達矢	東海大学	東京
関西	近畿大学	山本 紹平	16	1-39	1-27	38	新保 辰矩	道都大学	北海道
関東	山梨学院大学	長谷川 賢	17	1-20	1-41	39	二階堂大輔	金沢学院大学	北信越
東京	明治大学	林田 洸己	18	1-5	1-28	40	西川 和秀	福岡大学	九州
北海道	道都大学	戸邊 竜二	19	1-33	1-20	41	山口 陽平	関西大学	関西
東京	東海大学	北見 剛	20	1-21	1-37	42	久保田 誠	慶應義塾大学	東京
九州	福岡大学	濵田 恭輔	21	<del></del>	1.00	43	増田 龍二	日本大学	東京
関西	天理大学	山本 明典	22	1-6	1-29	44	出羽 拓馬	桐蔭横浜大学	関東
-			-		1-13	45	出口 博基	名城大学	東海